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z International Table Tennis Federation
N 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
iﬂ;‘: French Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
de Tennis e Tobie 10 April - 14 April 2019, METZ (FRA)

JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST

Nr Nr2 NAME A NAME B Assoc A Assoc B PTS A PTS B
139 141  GREBNEV Maksim KATSMAN Lev RUS RUS 5569.00 5871.00
47 64  BARDET Lilian PICARD Vincent FRA FRA 4668.00 3561.00
120 121 KUBIK Maciej KULCZYCKI Samuel POL POL 1664.00 5586.00
94 95  AHMADIAN Amin KHAYYAM Radin IRI IRI 5285.00 1810.00
3 44  KOLODZIEJCZYK Maciej NAUMI Alex AUT FIN 3738.00 2238.00
8 12  KOSOLOSKY Olav RASSENFOSSE Adrien BEL BEL 3157.00 2691.00
72 81 FADEEV Kirill STUMPER Kay GER GER 581.00 4894.00
50 69  CAVAILLE Jules ZHENG Dorian FRA FRA 1020.00 4107.00
126 128 DA SILVA Samuel LI Tiago POR POR 1877.00 2107.00
147 148 HARDMEIER Elias OSIRO Pedro Sul Sul 1364.00 2392.00
155 158 FRIIS Martin THIMON Jonathan SWE SWE 2553.00 1158.00
168 169 ALGUETTI Gal ALGUETTI Sharon USA USA 330.00 3378.00
18 25 BAKO Radim MARTINKO Tomas CZE CZE 1512.00 2096.00
97 118 CATHCART Owen HAUG Borgar IRL NOR 1485.00 2051.00
127 119 GOMES Goncalo XU Nathan POR NZL 1668.00 1644.00
123 125 WITKOWSKI Jakub ZANDECKI Jan POL POL 679.00 2510.00
26 27  ONDERKA Frantisek SKALA Radek CZE CZE 1877.00 1106.00
170 172  KUMAR Nikhil LIU Victor USA USA 2560.00 330.00
5 6 COMELIAU David DEGROS Nicolas BEL BEL 1464.00 1137.00
66 67 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio SABHI Myshaal FRA FRA 978.00 1580.00
138 143 AKHMETSAFIN Damir MOSHKOV Nikita RUS RUS 782.00 1350.00
14 39  MIHAILOVIC Nikola PEREZ Juan BIH ESP 1509.00 113.00
99 101 SHINOZUKA Hiroto YOKOTANI Jo JPN JPN 1540.00 0.00
54 57 DORCESCU Denis HAMACHE Bilal FRA FRA 525.00 857.00
130 131  NARANJO Angel TORRES Jabdiel PUR PUR 1112.00 267.00
74 78  HOLLO Mike RINDERER Daniel GER GER 9.00 1308.00
21 153 CERNOTA Filip KLAJBER Adam CZE SVK 300.00 740.00
42 43  TAULER Norbert VILARDELL Albert ESP ESP 135.00 770.00
15 16  KUNATS Heorhi TSYHANOUSKI Mikhail BLR BLR 664.00 233.00
129 171 BIRRIEL RIVERA Oscar LI Ted PUR USA 86.00 719.00
140 142 [ZUMRUDOV Denis MAKAROV Vladislav RUS RUS 159.00 474.00
150 151  SCHARRER Mauro STOLL Loic Sul Sul 584.00 17.00
35 115 SIRAJ Shayan GANBAATAR Bat-Ireedui ENG MGL 580.00 3.00
46 55  BAILLIET Thibault DOYEN Antoine FRA FRA 3.00 570.00
164 165 GREBENIUK Andrii KIBKA Yevhen UKR UKR 567.00 3.00
45 61 ALCAYDE Guillaume LEBRUN Alexis FRA FRA 3.00 435.00
176 177 SHORT Cade WATSON Benedict WAL WAL 3.00 406.00
37 40 GONZALEZ lker PONS Arnau ESP ESP 45.00 339.00
111 112 COZMOLICI Cezar COZMOLICI Felix MDA MDA 22.00 316.00
160 163 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme WONGTHOSARAT Sirapat THA THA 316.00 13.00
136 137 POP Mihai TOMICA Andrei ROU ROU 215.00 83.00
1 2 FRITZ Fabian KASES Andre Pierre AUT AUT 182.00 113.00
51 9 CLAUDE Ethan LAFFINEUR Louis FRA BEL 75.00 43.00
104 105 KURMAMBAYEV Sagantay KURMANGALIYEV Alan KAZ KAZ 27.00 18.00
161 162 THANMATHIKOM Napat THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA THA 38.00 3.00
100 102 SUZUKI Hayate YOSHIYAMA Ryoichi JPN JPN 3.00 38.00
166 167 MUL Stepan ZAVADA Mykyta UKR UKR 13.00 13.00
106 107 BJURSTROM Jacob GEORGES Steven LUX LUX 9.00 17.00
103 17  KIM Temirlan ROSENBERG Rafael KAZ BRA 9.00 5.00
73 75 HENNIG Sven JANICKI Adam GER GER 3.00 3.00
62 65 LEBRUN Felix PORET Thibault FRA FRA 3.00 3.00
114 116 CHINBAT Erdenebayar MYANDAL Temuulen MGL MGL 3.00 3.00
159 113  ADSATIT Panyaprart CASTRO Rogelio THA MEX 3.00 3.00
31 175 DAVIES Rhys * ROBERTS Joseph ENG WAL 3.00 3.00

True information: 4/9/2019 2:43 PM
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11440.00
8229.00
7250.00
7095.00
5976.00
5848.00
5475.00
5127.00
3984.00
3756.00
3711.00
3708.00
3608.00
3536.00
3312.00
3189.00
2983.00
2890.00
2601.00
2558.00
2132.00
1622.00
1540.00
1382.00
1379.00
1317.00
1040.00
905.00
897.00
805.00
633.00
601.00
583.00
573.00
570.00
438.00
409.00
384.00
338.00
329.00
298.00
295.00
118.00
45.00
41.00
41.00
26.00
26.00
14.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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Nr Nr2 NAME A

294
191
249
213
251
252
208
243
270
192
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280
293
254
189
237
218
235
234
205
282
298
290
272
256
265
278
226
184
261
183
195
207
186
257
203
260

295
231
250
217
253
190
215
273
271
193
199
281
233
255
236
292
220
194
263
221
283
299
291
198
259
267
279
228
185
262
182
297
214
187
258
212
264

WANG Amy
BLASKOVA Zdena
LAURENTI Jamila

LUTZ Camille

AKAE Kaho

OJIO Haruna

COK Isa

GHOSH Swastika
MARTINS Raquel
PYTLIKOVA Tereza
GIDNEY Megan
MALININA Natalia

KE Tiffany

RILISKYTE Emilija
ARAPOVIC Hana
CORDERO Lucia
PENNEC Julie
FOTIADOU Chrysi
TSUTSUI Yuki

CHAPET Marie
VORONINA Viada
KELLY Danielle
KANUNNIKOVA Vasylysa
BURGOS Brianna
BARBOSA Ariel

ERNST Emine
BERESNEVA Anastasiia
KAUFMANN Alexandra
RADZIONAVA Anastasiya
BATMUNKH Bolor-Erdene
COSIC Dora

BALDWIN Mari
CHOMIS Chloe

FIORE Beatriz

KIEFFER Dominique
CARIOU Mathilde
BAT-ERDENE Egshiglen

2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit

International Table Tennis Federation
ITT’!F

NAME B

WANG Crystal
SCHREINER Franziska
MONFARDINI Gaia
PAVADE Prithika

YOKOI Sakura

VUKELIC Marta

MARTEAU Berenice

RUS Irina

SILVA Celia M
STEPANOVA Gabriela
PAYET Denise

TENTSER Liubov
TIEFENBRUNNER Laura
RILISKYTE Kornelija
PAPADIMITRIOU Malamate
CUI Kayleigh
RAHARIMANANA Hanitra *
ZADEROVA Linda
TUSHIKHBAYAR Egshiglen
RAY Sofia

ZAVARYKINA Alina
RICHARDS Beth
YEVTODII lolanta
PATTERSON Mollie
PONCIN Julie

VAN DER ZANDEN Emma
DMITRIENKO Svetlana
KIRNER Jana

VOLKAVA Vera
MUNKHBAT Undram

SOW Awa

JOHN Lydia

LUTZ Charlotte

SHIRAY Karina

NI Xiaojing

FARCY Lucie
UVGUNBURGED Baljinnyar

French Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)

10 April - 14 April 2019, METZ (FRA)

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST

Assoc A Assoc B
USA USA
CZE GER
ITA ITA
FRA FRA
JPN JPN
JPN CRO
FRA FRA
IND ROU
POR POR
CZE CZE
ENG ENG
RUS RUS
USA GER
LTU LTU
CRO GRE
GUA USA
FRA FRA
GRE CZE
GER MGL
FRA FRA
RUS RUS
WAL WAL
UKR UKR
PUR ENG
LUX LUX
NED NED
RUS RUS
GER GER
BLR BLR
MGL MGL
BIH BEL
ENG WAL
FRA FRA
BRA BRA
LUX LUX
FRA FRA
MGL MGL

ITTF.com

PTS A PTS B A+B
6596.00  1964.00 8560.00
4525.00  3257.00 7782.00
4406.00  2593.00 6999.00
1880.00  4123.00 6003.00
3632.00 2017.00 5649.00
3523.00  1802.00 5325.00
2576.00  1131.00 3707.00
3069.00 324.00 3393.00
1119.00  1827.00 2946.00
982.00 1582.00 2564.00
732.00 1712.00 2444.00
1730.00 609.00 2339.00
265.00 1927.00 2192.00
711.00 1389.00 2100.00
975.00 759.00 1734.00
1156.00 27.00 1183.00
658.00 321.00 979.00
22.00 739.00 761.00
752.00 3.00 755.00
450.00 150.00 600.00
210.00 378.00 588.00

3.00 566.00 569.00
327.00 197.00 524.00
432.00 80.00 512.00
212.00 232.00 444.00
317.00 67.00 384.00

3.00 369.00 372.00
105.00 207.00 312.00
159.00 60.00 219.00

49.00 3.00 52.00
38.00 3.00 41.00
3.00 32.00 35.00
3.00 27.00 30.00
18.00 3.00 21.00

3.00 9.00 12.00

3.00 3.00 6.00

3.00 3.00 6.00

True information: 4/9/2019 1:37 PM
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z International Table Tennis Federation
N 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Zﬂ;‘: French Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
de Tennis e Tobie 10 April - 14 April 2019, METZ (FRA)

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST

Nr Nr2 NAME A NAME B Assoc A Assoc B PTS A PTS B
19 74  BELIK Simon HOLLO Mike CZE GER 5089.00 4639.00
135 137 MOVILEANU Darius TOMICA Andrei ROU ROU 3618.00 2925.00
142 145 MAKAROQV Viadislav RYZHOQOV Sergey RUS RUS 3877.00 2260.00
140 144  [ZUMRUDOV Denis PERFILYEV Alexey RUS RUS 4003.00 1990.00
132 133 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru CHIRITA lulian ROU ROU 1583.00 4005.00
178 96 GUBRAN Ebrahim Abdulhakim SHAMS Navid YEM IRI 1380.00 4191.00
9 10 LAFFINEUR Louis LERAT Nolan BEL BEL 4288.00 1157.00
129 130 BIRRIEL RIVERA Oscar NARANJO Angel PUR PUR 2091.00 3143.00
62 65 LEBRUN Felix PORET Thibault FRA FRA 2353.00 2311.00
134 171 IONESCU Eduard LI Ted ROU USA 1440.00 2109.00
53 58 DESCHAMPS Hugo JELLOULI Milhane FRA FRA 2057.00 1380.00
24 28 KVETON Ondrej SKOTNICA Martin CZE CZE 2159.00 188.00
122 124 REDZIMSKI Milosz ZALEWSKI Mateusz POL POL 1570.00 473.00
156 76  JOHNSSON Emil KOHLER Felix SWE GER 105.00 1760.00
20 22 BRHEL Stepan KADLEC Vit CZE CZE 507.00 1233.00
7 11 GILTIA Tim MASSART Alessi BEL BEL 930.00 710.00
32 33 PIGGOTT Benjamin PRICE Louis ENG ENG 540.00 855.00
29 30 HOLD Cristian David HVID Noah DEN DEN 766.00 502.00
79 80 SCHWEIGER Tom SENKBEIL Vincent GER GER 3.00 1262.00
4 13  CLOSSET Tom WATS Xavier BEL BEL 338.00 735.00
113 109 CASTRO Rogelio STEPHANY Loris MEX LUX 977.00 75.00
56 59  FARDEL Kylian KOURAICHI Alexis FRA FRA 3.00 837.00
49 68 BESNIER Celian ZEMMAL Elian FRA FRA 210.00 579.00
173 174 EVANS Louie HETHERTON Rhys WAL WAL 723.00 3.00
166 167 MUL Stepan ZAVADA Mykyta UKR UKR 150.00 406.00
108 110 MIKALAUSKAS Karolis VAN DESSEL Mael M LUX LUX 211.00 294.00
103 105 KIM Temirlan KURMANGALIYEV Alan KAZ KAZ 9.00 459.00
111 146 COZMOLICI Cezar FALCONNIER Timothy MDA Sul 62.00 382.00
38 41 LLORET Pau PUIGMOLE Andreu ESP ESP 217.00 80.00
117 23 CHAMBET-WEIL Remi M KOSTAL Daniel NED CZE 131.00 150.00
149 152 OTT Lukas VEPA Chaitanya Sul Sul 110.00 150.00
161 162 THANMATHIKOM Napat THANMATHIKOM Tanapat THA THA 225.00 3.00
31 34  DAVIES Rhys * RAYNER Thomas ENG ENG 3.00 73.00
48 63 BENCHAT Marius MOURIER Flavio FRA FRA 60.00 3.00
71 77 DREIER Soren KRAUS Luis GER GER 27.00 3.00
52 60 COTON Flavien LAM Nathan FRA FRA 3.00 3.00

True information: 4/9/2019 1:40 PM
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A+B
9728.00
6543.00
6137.00
5993.00
5588.00
5571.00
5445.00
5234.00
4664.00
3549.00
3437.00
2347.00
2043.00
1865.00
1740.00
1640.00
1395.00
1268.00
1265.00
1073.00
1052.00

840.00

789.00

726.00

556.00

505.00

468.00

444.00

297.00

281.00

260.00

228.00

76.00

63.00

30.00

6.00
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z International Table Tennis Federation
N 2019 ITTF World Junior Circuit
iﬂ;‘: French Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
de Tennis e Tobie 10 April - 14 April 2019, METZ (FRA)

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST

Nr Nr2 NAME A NAME B Assoc A Assoc B PTS A PTS B
217 277 PAVADE Prithika ZAHARIA Elena FRA ROU 3644.00 6959.00
251 253 AKAE Kaho YOKOI Sakura JPN JPN 6518.00 2214.00
189 236 ARAPOVIC Hana PAPADIMITRIOU Malamate CRO GRE 5035.00 3236.00
296 238 HURSEY Anna TOLGYES Dorottya WAL HUN 3690.00 3669.00
227 230 KAUFMANN Annett PRANJKOVIC Naomi GER GER 2941.00 2247.00
293 252  KE Tiffany OJIO Haruna USA JPN 745.00 4323.00
274 276 SINGEORZAN loana UNGVARI Evelyn ROU ROU 2549.00 1702.00
282 283 VORONINA Viada ZAVARYKINA Alina RUS RUS 1358.00 2647.00
235 214 FOTIADOU Chrysi LUTZ Charlotte GRE FRA 881.00 2476.00
272 197 BURGOS Brianna PATEL Anaya PUR ENG 2901.00 252.00
290 291 KANUNNIKOVA Vasylysa YEVTODII lolanta UKR UKR 1713.00 1305.00
268 269 BRZYSKA Anna WROBEL Wiktoria POL POL 2894.00 8.00

200 201 RAD Elvira Fiona SASTRE Eugenia ESP ESP 954.00 1488.00
287 300 BAASAN Nomin WHITTON Lara SWE WAL 1284.00 1003.00
278 279 BERESNEVA Anastasiia DMITRIENKO Svetlana RUS RUS 3.00 2229.00
225 232 KAIM Laura STORTZ Jele GER GER 897.00 1097.00
288 289 SODERLUND Elvira TVEIT MUSKANTOR Leah SWE SWE 27.00 1669.00
183 275 COSIC Dora STRUNA Oana Adela BIH ROU 1488.00 174.00
285 286 STULLEROVA Eliska WILTSCHKOVA Dominika SVK SVK 585.00 493.00
181 266 DEVOS Sara PETERS Anna BEL NED 765.00 240.00
210 211 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea DOUINE Maya FRA FRA 507.00 285.00
184 185 RADZIONAVA Anastasiya VOLKAVA Vera BLR BLR 80.00 596.00
202 204 BEAUDRON Clara CHAN Crystal FRA FRA 327.00 38.00

206 222 CHEVALLIER Clemence ROBBES Jeanne FRA FRA 8.00 345.00
186 187 FIORE Beatriz SHIRAY Karina BRA BRA 89.00 133.00
292 188 CUI Kayleigh LIU Crystal USA CAN 210.00 3.00

216 219 MINNI Lea PUJOL Elise FRA FRA 120.00 5.00

195 284 BALDWIN Mari SINKAROVA Monika ENG SVK 3.00 61.00

209 224  COLLINET Clara GRIESEL Mia FRA GER 3.00 42.00

263 264 TUSHIKHBAYAR Egshiglen UVGUNBURGED Baljinnyar MGL MGL 3.00 3.00

True information: 4/9/2019 1:42 PM
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A+B
10603.00
8732.00
8271.00
7359.00
5188.00
5068.00
4251.00
4005.00
3357.00
3153.00
3018.00
2902.00
2442.00
2287.00
2232.00
1994.00
1696.00
1662.00
1078.00
1005.00
792.00
676.00
365.00
353.00
222.00
213.00
125.00
64.00
45.00
6.00



